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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR REGISTRAR OBST. & GYNAE

(BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/90700091

2/90700264

3/90700192

4/90700040

5/90700203

6/90700064

7/90700234

8/90700232

9/90700052

10/90700142

11/90700011

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

AYESHA UZAIMA TARIN
AMIR NAWAZ KHAN TARIN

SHAHLLA KANWAL
RAO ABDUL KHALIQ

SAMINA
ABDUL KARIM SODHAR

DR. AMNA SAEED
SAEED AHMAD

AFROZE ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD KHAN ASHRAF

SAIMA YASMIN
GHULAM QADIR

AMARA AROQOJ
MALIK FAZAL KHAN

DR. SARWAT NAZIR
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

NADIA TAJ
TAJ MUHAMMAD

KIAYNAT SARWAR HASHMI

AMAN UL HAQ SARWAR HASHMI

RIZWANA TARIQ
MUHAMMAD TARIQ AYAZ

DOMICILE

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

VEHARI

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

M. GARH

ATTOCK

JHELUM

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

Page 1 of 3



From Pre-page

26 posts of Senior Registrar Obst. & Gynae (BS-18) in the
Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

12/90700358

13/90700164

14/90700245

15/90700082

16/90700095

17/90700033

18/90700072

19/90700135

20/90700377

21/90700227

22/90700216

23/90700277

24/90700238

79/90700272

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AMNA AZIZ
ABDUL AZIZ

SAJILAH KARIM

KARIM BUX

SAFIA PERVEEN
MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN (LATE)

JAVERIA MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

AFSHAN SAEED USMANI
SAEED AHMAD USMANI

AISHA MUNAWAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ALEENA SARWAR
GHULAM SARWAR

AMMARA ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

DR HUMAIRA SALEEM
CH. M. SALEEM-UDDIN

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

UZMA SHAHEEN
SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHAH

AQSA IKRAM UL HAQ
IKRAM UL HAQ

AISHA SIDDIQA
ABDUL GHAFOOR QURESHI

SADIA YOUNAS
CH MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

DOMICILE

MULTAN

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

RAJANPUR

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

IRUM

ASHIQUE SIKANDAR

FAISALABAD
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MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
Note:- One (01) post reserved for disabled persons quota remained

vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidate.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED: 26-07-2018
CASE NO. 32-RF-2018
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