

# **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

# **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SENIOR REGISTRAR OBST. & GYNAE (BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE AND MEDICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.</u>

	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/90700091	AYESHA UZAIMA TARIN AMIR NAWAZ KHAN TARIN	MULTAN
2/90700264	SHAHLLA KANWAL RAO ABDUL KHALIQ	R.Y. KHAN
3/90700192	SAMINA ABDUL KARIM SODHAR	VEHARI
4/90700040	DR. AMNA SAEED SAEED AHMAD	R.Y. KHAN
5/90700203	AFROZE ASHRAF MUHAMMAD KHAN ASHRAF	LAHORE
6/90700064	SAIMA YASMIN GHULAM QADIR	M. GARH
7/90700234	AMARA AROOJ MALIK FAZAL KHAN	ATTOCK
8/90700232	DR. SARWAT NAZIR MUHAMMAD NAZIR	JHELUM
9/90700052	NADIA TAJ TAJ MUHAMMAD	MULTAN
10/90700142	KIAYNAT SARWAR HASHMI AMAN UL HAQ SARWAR HASHMI	RAWALPINDI
11/90700011	RIZWANA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ AYAZ	MULTAN

# From Pre-page

# 26 posts of Senior Registrar Obst. & Gynae (BS-18) in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
12/90700358	AMNA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ	MULTAN
13/90700164	SAJILAH KARIM KARIM BUX	MULTAN
14/90700245	SAFIA PERVEEN MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN (LATE)	BAHAWALPUR
15/90700082	JAVERIA MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	R.Y. KHAN
16/90700095	AFSHAN SAEED USMANI SAEED AHMAD USMANI	RAJANPUR
17/90700033	AISHA MUNAWAR MUHAMMAD SHAFI	R.Y. KHAN
18/90700072	ALEENA SARWAR GHULAM SARWAR	LAHORE
19/90700135	AMMARA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	MULTAN
20/90700377	DR HUMAIRA SALEEM CH. M. SALEEM-UDDIN	LAHORE
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOT	<u>'A</u>
21/90700227	UZMA SHAHEEN SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN SHAH	M. GARH
22/90700216	AQSA IKRAM UL HAQ IKRAM UL HAQ	FAISALABAD
23/90700277	AISHA SIDDIQA ABDUL GHAFOOR QURESHI	D.G. KHAN
24/90700238	SADIA YOUNAS CH MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	T.T. SINGH
	AGAINST MINORITIES QU	<u>OTA</u>
79/90700272	IRUM ASHIQUE SIKANDAR	FAISALABAD

#### From Pre-page

# 26 posts of Senior Registrar Obst. & Gynae (BS-18) in the Punjab Specialized Healthcare & Medical Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

**Note:-** One (01) post reserved for disabled persons quota remained

vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidate.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 26-07-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 32-RF-2018